
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
{Established 1939 AD} 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
(Re accredited by NAAC with ‘A++’ Grade) 

G.V. Raja Pavilion 

Thiruvananthapuram 695 033 

Phone: 0471-2306485 

E mail: dpe@keralauniversity.ac.in 

 

No. DPE/Sports_Misc_Equipment/2023 Date : 24.08.2023 
 

E-Tender Notice 
 

E-Tenders are invited from the reputed Manufactures / Firms / Suppliers for the 

supply of Sports Equipments and Miscellaneous for Department of Physical Education. 
 

Items EMD Tender cost 

 
 

Sports Equipments and 

Miscellaneous 

 
Rs.6156/- 

 
Rs.2500/- 

The tender form can be downloaded from : www.etender.kerala.gov.in 
 

The cost of tender form and EMD prescribed above should be remitted online 

through www.etender.kerala.gov.in . The cost of tender form will not be refunded. 
 

1. Start Date of issue 24/08/2023 

2. Last Date of receipt of 
Tender/ Bid closing 

19/09/2023 

3. Date and time of Opening 
of tender 

21/09/2023 10.00 AM 

 

Full payments will be made only after satisfactory completion of the supply at 

Dept. of Physical Education, university of Kerala and advance payment will not be 

allowed under any circumstances. No part payments shall be made. The rate should be 

quoted for each item and should be inclusive of all taxes and deliver charges. The rate 

quoted should be for the period up to one year. 

Detailed specifications of the items together with quantity required are available 

within the BOQ appended to the tender notification. Further details if any required can be 

had from the Director, Department of Physical Education, University of Kerala during the 

office hours on all working days (Phone no: 7994222980 / 9895122980). The 

University of Kerala reserves the right to split the supply orders among two or more 

tenderers if found necessary, and also to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any 

reason. 

 

Sd/- 

The Registrar. 

University Of Kerala 

mailto:dpekeralauniversitytvm@gmail.com
http://www.etender.kerala.gov.in/
http://www.etender.kerala.gov.in/


UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

 
TENDER SHEDULE FOR SUPPLY OF SPORTS EQUIPMENTS AND MISCELLANEOUS FOR DEPARTMENT OF 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

 
 

 
Sl 

No 

Items Brand Qty Specifications Compliance 
 

(Yes/No) 

1 Shot Put 4 Kg VIXEN/ 

VINEX 

01 95-110mm Diameter, Wt 4 Kg  

2 Shot Put 7.260 Kg VIXEN/ 

VINEX 

01 110-130mm Diameter, Wt 7.260 

Kg 

 

3 Discus 1 Kg VIXEN/ 

VINEX 

01 18 cm Diameter, 44 cm Thickness  

4 Discus 2Kg VIXEN/ 

VINEX 

02 22 cm Diameter, 44 cm Thickness  

5 Hammer 7.260 Kg VIXEN/ 

VINEX 

01 110-130mm Diameter, Wt 7.260 

Kg, Length 121.3 cm 

 

6 Javelin 600Gm VIXEN/ 

VINEX 

02 2.2m to 2.3m Length, Weight 

600g 

 

7 Javelin 800Gm VIXEN/ 

VINEX 

02 2.6m to 2.7m length, Weight 800g  

8 Hurdle Board/Fatty  50 1.25m Length, width  

9 Training Ladder 9- 

10m 

VIXEN/ 

VINEX 

01 Length 10m or 15m, width 30 to 

40 cm 

 

10 Relay Batton (8 

Nos) 

VIXEN/ 

VINEX 

01 

Box 

Length 28-30cm, Circumference 

12 & 13 cm, smooth rolled edges 

 

11 Long Jump/Triple 

Jump Take off 

Board 

Wooden 

piece 

02 White rectangle Wood with 

1.22m + or- 0.01m long and 

0.20m width and 10 cm height 

weight 38 kg Approx 

 

12 High Jump Landing 

Mattress with cover 

VIXEN/ 

VINEX 

STAG 

01 Length 5m,Width 3m and Height 

70-80 cm With top Landing mat 

and water proof cover 

 

13 Training Parachute VIXEN/ 

VINEX 

03 Black nylon small, medium and 

Large size,(40”X40”,48”X48”, 

56”X56”) with chest and waist 

attachments 

 

14 Training Baby 

hurdles 9” 

VIXEN/ 

VINEX 

10 Height 6” – 7.5” Width 40-456cm  



15 Stop watch 100 

timings 

CASIO 10 100 memory, Recall, Lap and 

split timing facility, Start, Stop…. 

 

16 Grass cutting 

Machine 

Agro 

Industries 

01 Electric  

 Gym Items     

17 Dumbells 2.5 Kg Rubber 

Cotted 

02 Rubberized High resistance 

covered with fixed weight 

 

18 Dumbells 5 Kg Rubber 

Cotted 

02 Rubberized High resistance 

covered with fixed weight 

 

19 Dumbells 7.5 Kg Rubber 

Cotted 

02 Rubberized High resistance 

covered with fixed weight 

 

20 Dumbells 10 Kg Rubber 

Cotted 

02 Rubberized High resistance 

covered with fixed weight 

 

21 Dumbells 12 Kg Rubber 

Cotted 

02 Rubberized High resistance 

covered with fixed weight 

 

22 Weight plates 5 Kg Rubber 

Cotted 

02 Rubberized High resistance 

covered with fixed weight plates 

 

23 Weight plates 7.5 

Kg 

Rubber 

Cotted 

02 Rubberized High resistance 

covered with fixed weight plates 

 

24 Weight plates 10 Kg Rubber 

Cotted 

02 Rubberized High resistance 

covered with fixed weight plates 

 

25 Weight plates 2.5 

Kg 

Rubber 

Cotted 

02 Rubberized High resistance 

covered with fixed weight plates 

 

26 Lifting Bar 4 feet Aerofit 01 4 feet long with diameter 14 to 20 

mm 

 

27 Lifting Bar 5 Feet Aerofit 01 4 feet long with diameter 14 to 20 

mm 

 

28 Weighing Machine 

for Body 

composition 

Omron 01 Body composition analysis 

Machine for body mass and body 

fat Analyse 

 

 

Sd/- 

The Registrar. 

University Of Kerala 


